MC-5 Series Micro Processor Temperature Controller
Application
Plastic, rubber, equipment
Semiconductor electronic
components industry
Food related industry
Injection molding machinery
Extruding machinery

Application Examples Of System Integration
Maxtech Temperature Controllers
Order information
A-Model NO：
MC-5438 with size 48x48mm
(DIN 1/16)
MC-5538 with size 48x96mm
(DIN1/8)
MC-5638 with size 96x48mm
(DIN1/8)
MC-5738 with size 72x72mm
MC-5838 with size 96x96mm
(DIN1/4)
C-Out 2 control output
mode for cooling：
0- None